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PRACTICE OF ARCHITECTURE LEARNING SERIES Tutorial Program 

SA Chapter, Level 2 15 Leigh St, Adelaide 5000 

Welcome 
Session/REGIFRUSTRATION 

                                     Tuesday 28th April 2019 6:00pm – 7:30pm  

Various presenters Regi[FRU]stration (run jointly with EmAGN)  

Session 1                                        Tuesday 5th May 2019 - 12:30 -2:30pm 

Sean Ryan 
 

Module 1:  Architects and the Law 
 

Session 2 Tuesday 12th May 2019 - 12:30 -2:30pm 

Danielle O’Dea  
 

Module 2: Commissions & Briefs 
Module 3: Services, Fees & Agreements 
 

Session 3 Tuesday 19th May 2019 - 12:30 -2:30pm 

John Galluccio 
Brett Fennell  

Module 4: Practice Management 
Module 5: Building Law and Authority Approval 

Session 4 Tuesday 26th May 2019 - 12:30 – 2:30pm 

Michael Hegarty 
Module 6: Consultants 
Module 7: Project Cost Control 

Session 5                                       Tuesday 2nd June 2019 - 12:30 -2:30pm 

Lolita Mohyla 
Module 8: Building Contracts 
Module 9: User Guide and the ABIC Contracts 

Session 6 Tuesday 9th June 2019 - 12:30 - 3:00pm 

Dario Salvatore 
Tony Zappia  

Module 10: Building Procurement 
Module 11: Contract Administration: Framework 

Session 7 Tuesday 16th June 2019 - 12:30 -2:30pm 

Tony Zappia  
Module 12: Contract Administration: Finance 
Module 13: Contract Administration: Time  

Session 8 Tuesday 23rd June 2019 - 12:30 -2:30pm 

Cos Cirocco 
Module 14: Risk Management  
Module 15: Professional Indemnity Insurance 

Wrap Up Session                                       Tuesday 7th July 2019 - 5:00pm-7:00pm 

Panel Members 
This session will be a wrap up session and will involve an experienced panel.  Dinner 
(pizza) will be provided and you are expected to come along with at least one 
question. 

 
 


